PTD State Category Detail Report
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For Entity:

State Code

Source:
Entity ID:

ARANSAS CO ISD

State Code Description

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE

VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS

COLONIA LOTS AND LAND TRACTS
QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND
IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE
RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L
COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY

INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRC
OIL AND GAS

WATER SYSTEMS

ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)
TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)
RAILROAD

PIPELAND COMPANY

CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY

OTHER TYPE OF UTILITY

COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY
INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA
TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME
RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX

TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY

Generate PTD Dialog.
115413

Year: 2018

Count
13,921

7,198

199
922

122
22

12

13
1,259

897
359

897

Page 1 of 8

Acres

80,210.2220
15.2550

Market Value

$2,086,207,617
$24,399,649
$276,467,318
$7,500
$92,599,529
$31,760
$16,686,555
$247,591,359
$3,786,196
$24,092,440
$166,280
$23,163,400
$2,988,920
$1,506,301
$6,688,480
$1,617,530
$370,570
$46,616,220
$3,849,530
$10,811,380
$13,531,980
$1,393,050
$304,818,158

Total For Entity: $3,189,391,722

7/30/2018

4:48:51PM

True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity:

State Code

Source:
Entity ID:

ARANSAS COUNTY

State Code Description

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE

VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS

COLONIA LOTS AND LAND TRACTS
QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND
IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE
RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L
COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY

INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRC
OIL AND GAS

WATER SYSTEMS

GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)
TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)
RAILROAD

PIPELAND COMPANY

CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY

OTHER TYPE OF UTILITY

COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY
INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA
TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME
RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX

TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY

Generate PTD Dialog.
115409

Year: 2018

Count
14,910
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Acres

86,273.1390
19.9350

Market Value

$2,149,738,378
$25,051,129
$293,305,160
$7,500
$115,604,409
$104,420
$19,827,485
$264,199,686
$4,182,736
$27,978,700
$166,280
$34,550
$26,739,690
$3,097,590
$2,016,201
$6,841,960
$1,931,130
$370,570
$49,612,700
$5,620,850
$11,758,070
$13,531,980
$1,650,690
$308,794,846

Total For Entity: $3,332,166,710

7/30/2018

4:48:51PM

True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity:

State Code

Source:
Entity ID:

ARANSAS PASS ISD

State Code Description

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE

VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS

QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND
IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE
RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L
COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY

INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRC
OIL AND GAS

GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)
TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)
RAILROAD

PIPELAND COMPANY

CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY

COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY
INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA
TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME
TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY

Generate PTD Dialog.
115416

Year: 2018

Count
986

1,084

Page 3 of 8

Acres

6,062.9160
4.6800

Market Value

$63,399,231
$651,480
$16,837,842
$23,004,880
$72,660
$3,120,220
$16,608,327
$396,540
$3,886,050
$34,550
$3,576,290
$108,670
$509,900
$153,480
$313,600
$3,068,110
$1,771,320
$946,690
$3,948,998

Total For Entity: $142,408,838

7/30/2018

4:48:51PM

True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity:  CITY OF ARANSAS PASS Year: 2018
State Code State Code Description Count Acres Market Value
A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 391 $16,116,591
B MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE 3 $504,040
C1 VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS 809 $5,376,426
E RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L 36 $20,710
F1 COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 77 $5,724,481
F2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRC 1 $396,540
J2 GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 1 $34,550
J3 ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-0OP) 2 $704,860
J4 TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP) 1 $1,110
J5 RAILROAD 2 $509,900
J7 CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY 2 $221,570
L1 COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 51 $1,750,890
L2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA 6 $580,580
M1 TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME 31 $314,960
X TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY 136 $1,638,894
Total For Entity: $33,896,102
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 7/30/2018  4:48:51PM
Entity ID: 115415

Page 4 of 8

True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity: CITY OF ROCKPORT Year: 2018
State Code State Code Description Count Acres Market Value
A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 5,733 $1,110,537,882
B MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE 53 $18,738,995
C1 VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS 1,815 $108,246,029
D1 QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND 873.7940 $6,544,540
D2 IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE 5.2550 $23,760
E RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L 37 $5,356,580
F1 COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 568 $167,438,026
F2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRC 1 $2,678,290
Gl OIL AND GAS 7 $725,780
J3 ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-0OP) 5 $8,076,890
J4 TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP) 3 $1,351,700
J5 RAILROAD 3 $51,710
J7 CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY 1 $1,486,510
L1 COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 762 $35,513,840
L2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA 20 $2,215,640
M1 TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME 301 $3,345,880
o] RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY 59 $1,752,530
S SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX 10 $1,171,000
X TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY 355 $145,029,737
Total For Entity: $1,620,285,319
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 7/30/2018  4:48:51PM
Entity ID: 115407

True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity:

State Code

Source:
Entity ID:

COUNTY ROAD & FLOOD

State Code Description

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE

VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS

COLONIA LOTS AND LAND TRACTS
QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND
IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE
RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L
COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY

INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRC
OIL AND GAS

WATER SYSTEMS

GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)
TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)
RAILROAD

PIPELAND COMPANY

CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY

OTHER TYPE OF UTILITY

COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY
INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA
TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME
RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY

SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX

TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY

Generate PTD Dialog.
115414

Year: 2018

Count
14,910
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Acres

86,273.1390
19.9350

Market Value

$2,149,738,378
$25,051,129
$293,305,160
$7,500
$115,604,409
$104,420
$19,827,485
$264,199,686
$4,182,736
$27,978,700
$166,280
$34,550
$26,739,690
$3,097,590
$2,016,201
$6,841,960
$1,931,130
$370,570
$49,612,700
$5,620,850
$11,758,070
$13,531,980
$1,650,690
$308,794,846

Total For Entity: $3,332,166,710

7/30/2018

4:48:51PM

True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity:  PORT ARANSAS ISD Year: 2018
State Code State Code Description Count Acres Market Value
A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $82,200
E RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L 36 $20,710
X TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY 2 $28,570
Total For Entity: $131,480
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 7/30/2018  4:48:51PM
Entity ID: 115417
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True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity:  TOWN OF FULTON Year: 2018
State Code State Code Description Count Acres Market Value
A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 994 $120,742,949
B MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE 19 $2,204,670
C1 VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS 196 $16,696,970
F1 COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY 141 $38,479,965
J3 ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-0OP) 3 $1,273,570
Ja TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP) 1 $60,400
J7 CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY 1 $116,020
L1 COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 128 $3,507,930
L2 INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA 6 $240,300
M1 TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME 276 $4,004,890
(6] RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY 29 $2,214,670
S SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX 1 $107,600
X TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY 58 $25,705,456
Total For Entity: $215,355,390
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 7/30/2018  4:48:51PM
Entity ID: 115406
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True Automation, Inc.



