For Entity:	ARANSAS CO ISD	Year:	2018		
				_	
State Code	State Code Description		Count	Acres	Market Value
Α	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		13,921		\$2,086,207,617
В	MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE		95		\$24,399,649
C1	VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		7,198		\$276,467,318
C2	COLONIA LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		1		\$7,500
D1	QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND			80,210.2220	\$92,599,529
D2	IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE			15.2550	\$31,760
E	RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L		199		\$16,686,555
F1	COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY		922		\$247,591,359
F2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRO		22		\$3,786,196
G1	OIL AND GAS		122		\$24,092,440
J1	WATER SYSTEMS		4		\$166,280
J3	ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		22		\$23,163,400
J4	TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		9		\$2,988,920
J5	RAILROAD		12		\$1,506,301
J6	PIPELAND COMPANY		54		\$6,688,480
J7	CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY		3		\$1,617,530
J8	OTHER TYPE OF UTILITY		13		\$370,570
L1	COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY		1,259		\$46,616,220
L2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA		54		\$3,849,530
M1	TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME		897		\$10,811,380
0	RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY		359		\$13,531,980
S	SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX		16		\$1,393,050
X	TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY		897		\$304,818,158

Total For Entity: \$3,189,391,722

Source: Generate PTD Dialog.

Entity ID: 115413

4:48:51PM

7/30/2018

For Entity:	ARANSAS COUNTY	Year:	2018		
State Code	State Code Description		Count	Acres	Market Value
Α	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		14,910		\$2,149,738,378
В	MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE		100		\$25,051,129
C1	VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		8,281		\$293,305,160
C2	COLONIA LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		1		\$7,500
D1	QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND			86,273.1390	\$115,604,409
D2	IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE			19.9350	\$104,420
E	RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L		273		\$19,827,485
F1	COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY		1,093		\$264,199,686
F2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRO		23		\$4,182,736
G1	OIL AND GAS		1,372		\$27,978,700
J1	WATER SYSTEMS		4		\$166,280
J2	GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM		1		\$34,550
J3	ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		30		\$26,739,690
J4	TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		12		\$3,097,590
J5	RAILROAD		14		\$2,016,201
J6	PIPELAND COMPANY		61		\$6,841,960
J7	CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY		6		\$1,931,130
J8	OTHER TYPE OF UTILITY		13		\$370,570
L1	COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY		1,318		\$49,612,700
L2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA		66		\$5,620,850
M1	TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME		986		\$11,758,070
0	RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY		359		\$13,531,980
S	SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX		17		\$1,650,690
X	TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY		1,148		\$308,794,846

Total For Entity: \$3,332,166,710

Source: Generate PTD Dialog.

Entity ID: 115409

True Automation, Inc.

4:48:51PM

7/30/2018

For Entity:	ARANSAS PASS ISD	Year:	2018		
State Code	State Code Description		Count	Acres	Market Value
Α	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		986		\$63,399,231
В	MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE		5		\$651,480
C1	VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		1,084		\$16,837,842
D1	QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND			6,062.9160	\$23,004,880
D2	IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE			4.6800	\$72,660
E	RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L		38		\$3,120,220
F1	COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY		171		\$16,608,327
F2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRO		1		\$396,540
G1	OIL AND GAS		1,245		\$3,886,050
J2	GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM		1		\$34,550
J3	ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		8		\$3,576,290
J4	TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		3		\$108,670
J5	RAILROAD		2		\$509,900
J6	PIPELAND COMPANY		7		\$153,480
J7	CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY		3		\$313,600
L1	COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY		79		\$3,068,110
L2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA		12		\$1,771,320
M1	TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME		89		\$946,690
Χ	TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY		256		\$3,948,998

Total For Entity: \$142,408,838

Source: Generate PTD Dialog.

Entity ID: 115416

7/30/2018 4:48:51PM

Page 3 of 8 True Automation, Inc.

For Entity:	CITY OF ARANSAS PASS	Year:	2018		
State Code	State Code Description		Count	Acres	Market Value
Α	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		391		\$16,116,591
В	MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE		3		\$504,040
C1	VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		809		\$5,376,426
E	RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L		36		\$20,710
F1	COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY		77		\$5,724,481
F2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRO		1		\$396,540
J2	GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM		1		\$34,550
J3	ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		2		\$704,860
J4	TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		1		\$1,110
J5	RAILROAD		2		\$509,900
J7	CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY		2		\$221,570
L1	COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY		51		\$1,750,890
L2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA		6		\$580,580
M1	TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME		31		\$314,960
X	TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY		136		\$1,638,894

Total For Entity: \$33,896,102

Source: Generate PTD Dialog.

Entity ID: 115415

7/30/2018 4:48:51PM

For Entity:	CITY OF ROCKPORT	Year:	2018		
State Code	State Code Description		Count	Acres	Market Value
Α	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		5,733		\$1,110,537,882
В	MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE		53		\$18,738,995
C1	VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		1,815		\$108,246,029
D1	QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND			873.7940	\$6,544,540
D2	IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE			5.2550	\$23,760
E	RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L		37		\$5,356,580
F1	COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY		568		\$167,438,026
F2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRO		1		\$2,678,290
G1	OIL AND GAS		7		\$725,780
J3	ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		5		\$8,076,890
J4	TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		3		\$1,351,700
J5	RAILROAD		3		\$51,710
J7	CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY		1		\$1,486,510
L1	COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY		762		\$35,513,840
L2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA		20		\$2,215,640
M1	TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME		301		\$3,345,880
0	RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY		59		\$1,752,530
S	SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX		10		\$1,171,000
X	TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY		355		\$145,029,737

Total For Entity: \$1,620,285,319

Source: Generate PTD Dialog.

Entity ID: 115407

7/30/2018 4:48:51PM

For Entity:	COUNTY ROAD & FLOOD	Year:	2018		_
State Code	State Code Description		Count	Acres	Market Value
Α	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		14,910		\$2,149,738,378
В	MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE		100		\$25,051,129
C1	VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		8,281		\$293,305,160
C2	COLONIA LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		1		\$7,500
D1	QUALIFIED OPEN-SPACE LAND			86,273.1390	\$115,604,409
D2	IMPROVEMENTS ON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE			19.9350	\$104,420
E	RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L		273		\$19,827,485
F1	COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY		1,093		\$264,199,686
F2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING REAL PRO		23		\$4,182,736
G1	OIL AND GAS		1,372		\$27,978,700
J1	WATER SYSTEMS		4		\$166,280
J2	GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM		1		\$34,550
J3	ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		30		\$26,739,690
J4	TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		12		\$3,097,590
J5	RAILROAD		14		\$2,016,201
J6	PIPELAND COMPANY		61		\$6,841,960
J7	CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY		6		\$1,931,130
J8	OTHER TYPE OF UTILITY		13		\$370,570
L1	COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY		1,318		\$49,612,700
L2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA		66		\$5,620,850
M1	TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME		986		\$11,758,070
0	RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY		359		\$13,531,980
S	SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX		17		\$1,650,690
X	TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY		1,148		\$308,794,846

Total For Entity: \$3,332,166,710

Source: Generate PTD Dialog.

Entity ID: 115414

7/30/2018

4:48:51PM

For Entity:	PORT ARANSAS ISD	Year:	2018		
State Code	State Code Description		Count	Acres	Market Value
Α	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		1		\$82,200
E	RURAL LAND, NON QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE L		36		\$20,710
X	TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY		2		\$28,570

Total For Entity: \$131,480

Source: Generate PTD Dialog.

Entity ID: 115417

7/30/2018 4:48:51PM

For Entity:	TOWN OF FULTON	Year:	2018		
State Code	State Code Description		Count	Acres	Market Value
Α	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		994		\$120,742,949
В	MULTIFAMILY RESIDENCE		19		\$2,204,670
C1	VACANT LOTS AND LAND TRACTS		196		\$16,696,970
F1	COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY		141		\$38,479,965
J3	ELECTRIC COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		3		\$1,273,570
J4	TELEPHONE COMPANY (INCLUDING CO-OP)		1		\$60,400
J7	CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY		1		\$116,020
L1	COMMERCIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY		128		\$3,507,930
L2	INDUSTRIAL AND MANUFACTURING PERSONA		6		\$240,300
M1	TANGIBLE OTHER PERSONAL, MOBILE HOME		276		\$4,004,890
0	RESIDENTIAL INVENTORY		29		\$2,214,670
S	SPECIAL INVENTORY TAX		1		\$107,600
X	TOTALLY EXEMPT PROPERTY		58		\$25,705,456
^	TOTALLI LALIMITTI NOPERTI		30		Ψ23,703,430

Total For Entity: \$215,355,390

Source: Generate PTD Dialog.

Entity ID: 115406

True Automation, Inc.

4:48:51PM

7/30/2018